
Chapter Contact Information

President Treasurer Board Representative

Northwest Chapter

Tanya Semingson, LSW Allison Fillmore, LSW Tanya Semingson, LSW

(218) 463-4742 (218) 463-4799 (218) 463-4742

tsemingson@lifecaremc.com afillmore@lifecaremc.com tsemingson@lifecaremc.com

Iron Range Chapter

Kristen Simensen, LSW Glenda Townley, LSW Kristen Simensen, LSW

(218) 749-9436 (218) 274-7713 (218) 749-9436

kristen.simensen@essentiahealth.org glenda.townley@sfhs.org kristen.simensen@essentiahealth.org

Lakes Chapter

Amanda Wik, LSW Callie Hasbargen, LSW Amanda Wik, LSW

(218) 844-7162 (218) 643-0553 (218) 844-7162

amandawik@ecumen.org Callie.Hasbargen@CommonSpirit.org amandawik@ecumen.org

Central Chapter

Kate Hesse, LSW Trish Barten, LSW Janel Lee, LSW

(320) 241-7563 (320) 406-7312 (320) 258-0616

kate.hesse@bluestonemd.com trish.barten@bluestonemd.com janellee@gsc-mn.org

Membership Chair

Twin Cities Chapter

Kim Wagner, LSW Christine Petterson Kim Wagner, LSW

(952) 412-7274 christine@twincitiescare.com (952) 412-7274

kimberlywagner27@gmail.com kimberlywagner27@gmail.com

South West Chapter

Kaitlin Johnshoy, SSC Colleen Petersen, LSW Lisa Martin, LSW

(320) 289-8502 cpetersen62@hotmail.com martinl66@hotmail.com

kjohnshoy@aah-mn.org

South Central Chapter

Jenna Klinkner, LSW Leslie Nelson Jenna Klinkner, LSW

(507) 233-0807 (507) 402-1811 (507) 233-0807

jennaklinkner@oakhillsnewulm.com lnelson1974@gmail.com jennaklinkner@oakhillsnewulm.com

South East Chapter

Kori Petersson, LSW Emily Lorenz, LSW Kori Petersson, LSW

(507) 251-2662 (507) 933-3206 (507) 251-2662

kpetersson@align30.com elolayne@gmail.com kpetersson@align30.com

State Vice President State Vice President
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